After School Care Booking Form Summer Half Term 1 2021
If you have more than one child who may access these clubs, please complete a separate form per child.  
Name of child: ________________________________________________________

Sessions are charged at £2.00 per half hour, and prices are capped per day at £8.00.
Please note, any sessions cancelled after booking are still chargeable, unless cancelled with 2 days school days notice.
If at 5.30pm a child has not been collected from the after school club a charge of £2 will be added for every 10 minutes late. 

	
	
	3.00 – 3.30
	3.30 – 4.00
	4.00 – 4.30
	4.30 – 5.00
	5.00 – 5.30

	Week 1
	Monday 12th Apr
	INSET
	INSET
	INSET
	INSET
	INSET

	
	Tuesday 13th Apr
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Wednesday 14th Apr
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Thursday 15th Apr
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Friday 16th Apr
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	3.00 – 3.30
	3.30 – 4.00
	4.00 – 4.30
	4.30 – 5.00
	5.00 – 5.30

	Week 2
	Monday 19th Apr
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Tuesday 20th Apr
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Wednesday 21st Apr
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Thursday 22nd Apr
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Friday 23rd Apr
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	3.00 – 3.30
	3.30 – 4.00
	4.00 – 4.30
	4.30 – 5.00
	5.00 – 5.30

	Week 3
	Monday 26th Apr
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Tuesday 27th Apr
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Wednesday 28th Apr  
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Thursday 29th Apr
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Friday 30th Apr
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	3.00 – 3.30
	3.30 – 4.00
	4.00 – 4.30
	4.30 – 5.00
	5.00 – 5.30

	Week 4
	Monday 3rd May
	BANK HOL
	BANK HOL
	BANK HOL
	BANK HOL
	BANK HOL

	
	Tuesday 4th May
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Wednesday 5th May 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Thursday 6th May
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Friday 7th May
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	3.00 – 3.30
	3.30 – 4.00
	4.00 – 4.30
	4.30 – 5.00
	5.00 – 5.30

	Week 5
	Monday 10th May
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Tuesday 11th May
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Wednesday 12th May 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Thursday 13th May
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Friday 14th May
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	3.00 – 3.30
	3.30 – 4.00
	4.00 – 4.30
	4.30 – 5.00
	5.00 – 5.30

	Week 6
	Mon 17th May
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Tue 18th May
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Wed 19th May
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Thu 20th May
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Fri 21st May

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	3.00 – 3.30
	3.30 – 4.00
	4.00 – 4.30
	4.30 – 5.00
	5.00 – 5.30

	Week 7
	Monday 24th May
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Tuesday 25th May
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Wednesday 26th May 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Thursday 27th May
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Friday 28th May
	INSET
	INSET
	INSET
	INSET
	INSET

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


